Continuing Education Class Schedule - February 2013

Title Date Laws  Aerial Other Total City State Zip Code Sponsoring Organization(s) Contact Closed to Fee
Hours Number the Public

Annual Respiratory Training 2/1/2013 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Roseville CA 98678 Advanced Integrated Pest 916-441-0590 Yes No
Management

The Safe and Effective Use of 2/1/2013 3.50 0.00 1.00 4.50 Newport Beach CA 92657 MarSafety Compliance Services 858-292-6295 Yes No

Pesticides

California Cherry Research Review 2/1/2013 0.00 0.00 3.00 3.00 Stockton CA 95206 UCCE San Joaquin 209-953-6100 No No

Spray Safe 2013 2/1/2013 1.00 0.00 2.00 3.00 Bakersfield CA 93307 Kern Drift Prevention Coalition 661-978-8076 No No

Proprietary Products & Supplier Kickoff 2/1/2013 0.00 0.00 6.00 6.00 Monterey CA 93940 Helena Chemical 530-570-4070 Yes No

Meeting

Tehama County Walnut Day 2/1/2013 0.50 0.00 2.00 2.50 Red Bluff CA 96080 Tehama County Department of 530-527-4504 No Yes
Agriculture

Pesticide Safety Training Non-WPS (C) 2/1/2013 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 San Marcos CA 92078 John Deere 951-712-6348 Yes No

On The Job Safety 2/1/2013 1.00 0.00 1.00 2.00 Chino CA 91710 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 Yes No

Worker Safety 2013 2/1/2013 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Castroville CA 95012 Target Specialty Products 800-597-9509 Yes No

Worker Safety 2013 2/2/2013 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Ceres CA 95307 Target Specialty Products 800-597-9509 Yes No

Annual Pesticide Training Module #1 2/4/2013 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Campbell CA 95008 Univar USA 916-371-7600 Yes No

GCSAA Educational Conference & GIS 2/4/2013 0.00 0.00 6.00 6.00 San Diego CA 92101 GCSAA Golf Course Superintendents  805-331-8873 No Yes

8-3pm Association of A

AAIE Annual Conference 2/4/2013 2.00 0.00 5.50 7.50 Napa CA 94559 AAIE 559-907-4897 No Yes

GCSAA Edcuational Conference & GIS 2/4/2013 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 San Diego CA 92101 GCSAA Golf Course Superintendents  805-331-8873 No Yes
Association of A

Mosquito & Vector Control Association 2/4/2013 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Sacramento CA 95814 Mosquito and Vector Control 916-440-0826 Yes Yes

of California 2013 Annual Conference Association of Califor

The Safe and Effective Use of 2/4/2013 3.50 0.00 1.00 4.50 San Diego CA 92120 MarSafety Compliance Services 858-292-6295 Yes No

Pesticides

GCSAA Edcuational Conference & GIS 2/4/2013 0.00 0.00 4.00 4.00 San Diego CA 92101 GCSAA Golf Course Superintendents  805-331-8873 No Yes

Association of A
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Pesticide Worker Safety Training 2/4/2013 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Rancho Cordova CA 95670 MCE Corporation 925-766-0728 Yes No

Rancho Cordova

GCSAA Educational Conference & GIS 2/4/2013 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 San Diego CA 92101 GCSAA Golf Course Superintendents  805-331-8873 No Yes

1-4pm Association of A

GCSAA Edcuational Conference & GIS 2/4/2013 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 San Diego CA 92101 GCSAA Golf Course Superintendents  805-331-8873 No Yes
Association of A

Metam Sodium 2/4/2013 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Bakersfield CA 93304 California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 Yes No

2013 Annual Central Coast Strawberry 2/5/2013 0.50 0.00 2.50 3.00 Watsonville CA 95076 UCCE Santa Cruz 831-763-8025 No No

Meeting

GCSAA Edcuational Conference & GIS 2/5/2013 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 San Diego CA 92101 GCSAA Golf Course Superintendents  805-331-8873 No Yes
Association of A

East Siskiyou County Dept of Agriculture 2/5/2013 1.50 0.00 0.50 2.00 Merrill OR 97633 Siskiyou County Department of 530-667-5310 No No

Pesticide Use Montlhy Update Agriculture

AAIE Annual Conference 2/5/2013 0.00 0.00 4.00 4.00 Napa CA 94559 AAIE 559-907-4897 No Yes

Annual Pesticide Training 2/5/2013 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Wilmington CA 90744 Los Angeles County Department of 626-459-8866 Yes No
Agriculture

GP/WDOQ Visalia 2013 2/5/2013 0.00 0.00 6.50 6.50 Visalia CA 93291 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No Yes

GCSAA Educational Conference & GIS 2/5/2013 0.00 0.00 4.00 4.00 San Diego CA 92101 GCSAA Golf Course Superintendents  805-331-8873 No No

8-12pm Association of A

GCSAA Educational Conference & GIS 2/5/2013 0.00 0.00 8.00 8.00 San Diego CA 92101 GCSAA Golf Course Superintendents  805-331-8873 No Yes

8-5pm Association of A

Helena Agronomy and Proprietary 2/5/2013 0.00 0.00 8.00 8.00 Yuma AZ 85365 Helena Chemical 928-344-9400 Yes No

Products Training

GCSAA Educational Conference & GIS 2/5/2013 0.00 0.00 4.00 4.00 San Diego CA 92101 GCSAA Golf Course Superintendents  805-331-8873 No Yes

8-12pm Association of A

2013 Annual Rice Grower Meetings 2/5/2013 0.50 0.00 1.00 1.50 Colusa CA 95932 UCCE Colusa 530-635-6234 No No

2013 Annual Rice Grower Meetings 2/5/2013 0.50 0.00 1.00 1.50 Glenn CA 95943 UCCE Colusa 530-635-6234 No No
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Turf/Veg-Visalia 2013 2/5/2013 0.00 0.00 6.50 6.50 Visalia CA 93291 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No Yes

CPS Grape Grower Meeting #3 2/5/2013 1.50 0.00 1.50 3.00 Santa Maria CA 93454 Crop Production Services 805-922-5848 Yes No

GCSAA Edcuational Conference & GIS 2/5/2013 0.00 0.00 4.00 4.00 San Diego CA 92101 GCSAA Golf Course Superintendents  805-331-8873 No Yes
Association of A

GCSAA Edcuational Conference & GIS 2/5/2013 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 San Diego CA 92101 GCSAA Golf Course Superintendents  805-331-8873 No Yes
Association of A

GCSAA Educational Conference & GIS 2/5/2013 0.00 0.00 6.00 6.00 San Diego CA 92101 GCSAA Golf Course Superintendents  805-331-8873 No Yes

8-3pm Association of A

Reg- Visalia 2013 2/5/2013 6.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 Visalia CA 93291 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No Yes

Respiratory Fit Training Refresher 2/5/2013 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Spring Valley CA 91977 Sweetwater Authority 619-409-6876 Yes No

Mosquito & Vector Control Association 2/5/2013 0.00 0.00 3.00 3.00 Sacramento CA 95814 Mosquito and Vector Control 916-440-0826 Yes Yes

of California 2013 Annual Conference Association of Califor

Tree and Vine Seminar 2/5/2013 0.50 0.00 1.00 1.50 Escondido CA 92027 Crop Production Services 760-408-4990 No No

Management Practices Implementation 2/5/2013 1.00 0.00 0.50 1.50 Willows CA 95088 Colusa Glenn Subwatershed Program  530-934-8036 No No

and Performance Goals/Chlorpyrifos

GCSAA Educational Conference & GIS 2/5/2013 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 San Diego CA 92101 GCSAA Golf Course Superintendents  805-331-8873 No Yes

1-3pm Association of A

61st Annual Lodi Grape Day 2/5/2013 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 Lodi CA 95240 UCCE San Joaquin 209-953-6100 No No

Oro Agri Pesticides & Adjuvants 2/5/2013 0.50 0.00 3.00 3.50 Yuba City CA 95991 Oro Agri, Inc 916-838-9908 Yes No

Technical Seminar

European Grapevine Moth (EGVM) 2/5/2013 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 Calistoga CA 94515 Napa County Department of 707-253-4357 No No

Industry Meetings 2013 Agriculture

European Grapevine Moth (EGVM) 2/6/2013 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 Napa CA 94559 Napa County Department of 707-253-4357 No No

Industry Meetings 2013 Agriculture

Pear Research Meeting 2/6/2013 0.00 0.00 2.50 2.50 Walnut Grove CA 95690 UCCE Sacramento 916-875-6527 No No

Oro Agri Pesticides & Adjuvants 2/6/2013 0.50 0.00 3.00 3.50 Brooks CA 95606 Oro Agri, Inc 916-838-9908 Yes No

Technical Seminar
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Using The Pesticide Risk Mitigation 2/6/2013 0.50 0.00 0.50 1.00 Napa CA 94559 UCCE Napa 707-253-4221 Yes No
Engine (PRIME) To Reduce Pesticide
Risks, Minimize Impacts On Natural
Enemies and Improve Environmental
Stewardship
Northern California Entomology Society 2/6/2013 0.00 0.00 3.00 3.00 Sacramento CA 94533 Northern California Entomology 530-752-0472 No No
Society
44th Tri-County Walnut Day 2/6/2013 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 Visalia CA 93291 UCCE Tulare 559-684-3300 No Yes
PAPA QAC/QAL Test Prep Courses 2/6/2013 3.00 0.00 4.50 7.50 Escondido CA 920025 PAPA 831-442-3536 No Yes
2013
48th Annual Sweetpotato Meeting 2/6/2013 1.00 0.00 1.00 2.00 Merced CA 95341 UCCE Merced 209-385-7403 Yes No
Retail Facility Environmental 2/6/2013 3.00 0.00 1.00 4.00 Stockton CA 95206 Western Plant Health Assn 916-574-9744 Yes Yes
Compliance Seminar
Moles, Voles, Ground Squirrels and 2/6/2013 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Rancho Cordova CA 95742 Bell Laboratories 925-628-8404 Yes No
Gophers
2013 Rice Herbicide Seminars 2/6/2013 0.50 0.00 1.00 1.50 Willows CA 95988 Dow AgroSciences 530-632-8828 No No
CAAA District 4 Meeting 2/6/2013 1.00 3.00 0.00 4.00 King City CA 94107 CAAA 916-645-9747 Yes Yes
Worker Safety 2013 2/7/2013 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Anaheim CA 92806 Target Specialty Products 800-597-9509 Yes No
PAPA QAC/QAL Test Prep Courses 2/7/2013 3.00 0.00 450 7.50 Arcadia CA 91006 PAPA 831-442-3536 No Yes
2013
Metam Stewardship 2/7/2013 2.50 0.00 0.00 2.50 Merced CA 95340 Amvac Chemical Corp 916-757-1419 No No
Orchard Grower Update 2/7/2013 1.50 0.00 0.00 1.50 Marysville CA 95901 Big Valley Ag Services 530-846-5612 Yes No
Worker Safety-2 2/7/2013 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Glendora CA 91714 Target Specialty Products 800-597-9509 Yes No
CAPCAed Professional CE 1 Training 2/7/2013 2.50 0.00 3.50 6.00 Tracy CA 95376 CAPCA 916-928-1625 No Yes
Seminar
Annual Pesticide Training 2/7/2013 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Claremont CA 91711 Los Angeles County Department of 626-459-8866 Yes No
Agriculture
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2013 CDMS Customer Meeting 2/7/2013 1.00 0.00 1.50 2.50 Visalia CA 93227 CDMS, Inc 530-749-7208 Yes No

Pesticide Haz Com 2/7/2013 6.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 Madera CA 93637 California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 Yes Yes

Spray Safe 2/7/2013 2.00 0.00 1.00 3.00 Woodland CA 95695 Yolo County Department of 530-666-8140 No Yes
Agriculture

PAPA CEU - Stockton 2/7/2013 2.00 0.00 5.00 7.00 Stockton CA 95206 PAPA 831-455-8068 No Yes

2012 Laws & Regulations Update 2/7/2013 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 King City CA 93930 Monterey County Department of 831-759-7340 No No
Agriculture

31st Annual Landscape Management 2/7/2013 1.50 0.00 6.50 8.00 Bakersfield CA 93308 Abate-A-Weed 661-589-0615 No Yes

Seminar

Oro Agri Pesticides & Adjuvants 2/7/2013 0.50 0.00 3.00 3.50 Modesto CA 95354 Oro Agri, Inc 916-838-9908 Yes No

Technical Seminar

2013 California Plant and Soil 2/7/2013 0.50 0.00 3.00 3.50 Visalia CA 93291 American Society of Agronomy 530-527-3101 No Yes

Conference Day 1

European Grapevine Moth (EGVM) 2/7/2013 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 Rutherford CA 94574 Napa County Department of 707-253-4357 No No

Industry Meetings 2013 Agriculture

4th Annual Valley Citrus Day 2/7/2013 0.50 0.00 0.50 1.00 Exeter CA 93221 Leffingwell Ag Sales 559-920-1920 No No

San Francisco IPM Technical Advisory 2/7/2013 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 San Francisco CA 94122 San Francisco County Department of  415-355-3759 No No

Committee Meeting Agriculture

Pesticide Regulations/Worker Health & 2/8/2013 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Modesto CA 95358 Stanislaus County Department of 209-525-4730 No No

Safety Equipment Agriculture

Oro Agri Pesticides & Adjuvants 2/8/2013 0.50 0.00 3.00 3.50 Modesto CA 95350 Oro Agri, Inc 916-838-9908 Yes No

Technical Seminar

Pesticide Safety Training Non-WPS (C) 2/8/2013 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 San Diego CA 92121 John Deere 951-712-6348 Yes No

2013 California Plant and Soil 2/8/2013 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Visalia CA 93291 American Society of Agronomy 530-527-3101 No Yes

Conference Day 2

Monterey Bay Independent Crop 2/8/2013 0.00 0.00 6.00 6.00 Pismo Beach CA 93449 Greg Mirassou 831-262-3827 Yes No

Consultant Meeting

Pesticide Haz Com 2/8/2013 6.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 Madera CA 93637 California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 Yes Yes
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Title Date Laws  Aerial Other Total City State Zip Code Sponsoring Organization(s) Contact Closed to Fee
Hours Number the Public
Syngenta ICM Training 2/8/2013 0.00 0.00 5.50 5.50 San Marcos CA 92069 Syngenta Crop Protection 916-212-0291 Yes No
2013 Tehama County Prune Day 2/8/2013 0.50 0.00 1.50 2.00 Red Bluff CA 96080 Tehama County Department of 530-527-4504 No Yes
Agriculture
Annual Commericial Conference 2013 2/8/2013 2.50 0.00 0.00 2.50 Lodi CA 95240 Clark Pest Control of Stockton, Inc 209-368-7152 Yes No
2013 Salinas Strawberry Grower 2/8/2013 1.00 0.00 2.00 3.00 Spreckels CA 93962 Crop Production Services 831-757-5391 No No
Seminar
The Safe and Effective Use of 2/11/2013 3.50 0.00 1.00 4.50 San Deigo CA 92119 MarSafety Compliance Services 858-292-6295 Yes No
Pesticides
Worker Safety-3 2/11/2013 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Moorpark CA 93021 Target Specialty Products 800-597-9509 Yes No
Plant Nutrient Seminar #13 2/11/2013 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 Visalia CA 93291 Nutrient Technologies 559-280-6812 No No
Pesticide Worker Safety Training Dublin 2/11/2013 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Dublin CA 94568 MCE Corporation 925-766-0728 Yes No
California Garlic and Onion Symposium 2/11/2013 0.00 0.00 3.50 3.50 Tulare CA 93274 UCCE Tulare 559-684-3320 No No
2013
QAC/QAL Prep 2/12/2013 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Murrieta CA 92562 John Deere 951-712-6348 No No
Magnacide H Herbicide Safety and 2/12/2013 1.00 0.00 3.00 4.00 McArthur CA 96056 Alligare LLC 559-706-2460 Yes No
ApplicationTraining
QAC/QAL Prep 2/12/2013 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Murrietta CA 92562 John Deere 951-712-6348 No No
Lake County PCA Breakfast #2 2/12/2013 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 Lakeport CA 95453 Lake County Department of 707-263-6838 No No
Agriculture

PAPA CEU - San Jose 2/12/2013 2.00 0.00 5.00 7.00 San Jose CA 95131 PAPA 831-455-8068 No Yes
Annual Pesticide Training 2/12/2013 2.00 0.00 6.00 8.00 Riverside CA 92507 UC Riverside 760-397-1706 Yes No
2013 Rice Herbicide Seminars 2/12/2013 0.50 0.00 1.00 1.50 Woodland CA 95776 Dow AgroSciences 530-632-8828 No No
City of San Jose, PRNS Quarterly 2/12/2013 0.50 0.00 1.50 2.00 San Jose CA 95118 City of San Jose 408-793-5390 Yes No
Chemical Advisory Board Meetings
Worker Safety-2 2/12/2013 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Fulton CA 95439 Target Specialty Products 800-597-9509 Yes No
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Worker Safety 2013 2/12/2013 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Los Angeles CA 90064 Target Specialty Products 800-597-9509 Yes No

Worker Safety 2013 2/13/2013 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Anaheim CA 92802 Target Specialty Products 800-597-9509 Yes No

Worker Safety-1 2/13/2013 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 Gardena CA 90248 Target Specialty Products 800-597-9509 Yes No

Worker Safety 2013 2/13/2013 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Mission Hills CA 91345 Target Specialty Products 800-597-9509 Yes No

Respirator 2/13/2013 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 Gardena CA 90248 Target Specialty Products 800-597-9509 Yes No

2013 Rice Herbicide Seminars 2/13/2013 0.50 0.00 1.00 1.50 Yuba City CA 95991 Dow AgroSciences 530-632-8828 No No

Pesticide Safety Training Non-WPS 2/13/2013 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 San Dimas CA 91773 John Deere 909-981-2493 No No

J.S)

Identification and Management of Pests 2/13/2013 1.00 0.00 2.00 3.00 Stockton CA 95206 UCCE San Joaquin 707-279-4335 No No

and Beneficials

In The Weeds About Herbicides 2/13/2013 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 Los Angeles CA 90015 California Landscape Contractors 916-830-2780 Yes Yes
Association

Annual Pesticide Training 2/13/2013 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Redondo Beach CA 90277 Los Angeles County Department of 626-459-8866 Yes No
Agriculture

2013 North Coast Pear Research 2/13/2013 0.00 0.00 3.00 3.00 Ukiah CA 95482 Lake County Department of 707-263-6838 No No

Meeting Agriculture

MVA Cherry and Walnut Grower 2/13/2013 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 Stockton CA 95206 Mid Valley Agricultural Services, Inc 209-351-7089 Yes No

Meeting

Sprayer 101-Handheld 2/13/2013 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 Irvine CA 92606 Target Specialty Products 800-597-9509 Yes No

Worker Safety-3 2/13/2013 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Oxnard CA 93030 Target Specialty Products 800-597-9509 Yes No

Annual Pesticide Refresher 2/13/2013 3.00 0.00 5.50 8.50 Spring Valley CA 91977 Sweetwater Authority 619-409-6876 Yes No

Gophers Begone 2/13/2013 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 Los Angeles CA 90015 California Landscape Contractors 916-830-2780 Yes Yes
Association

Worker Safety Seminar (English 8am, 2/13/2013 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Woodland CA 95659 Yolo County Department of 530-666-8140 No No

Spanish 1pm)

Agriculture
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Worker Safety Seminar (English 8am, 2/13/2013 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Woodland CA 95659 Yolo County Department of 530-666-8140 No No
Spanish 1pm) Agriculture
Learn How to Control Yellow Starthistle 2/13/2013 1.00 0.00 1.00 2.00 Murphys CA 95247 Calaveras County Department of 209-754-6504 No No
and Other Noxious Weeds Agriculture
Learn How to Control Yellow Starthistle 2/13/2013 1.00 0.00 1.00 2.00 San Andreas CA 95249 Calaveras County Department of 209-754-6504 No No
and Other Noxious Weeds Agriculture
Magnacide H Herbicide Safety and 2/13/2013 1.00 0.00 3.00 4.00 Yreka CA 96097 Alligare LLC 559-706-2460 Yes No
ApplicationTraining
Annual Pesticide Training Module #1 2/13/2013 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Riverside CA 92507 Univar USA 916-371-7600 Yes No
On The Job Safety 2/13/2013 1.00 0.00 1.00 2.00 Lennox CA 90304 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 Yes No
On The Job Safety 2/14/2013 1.00 0.00 1.00 2.00 HUNTINGTON CA 92647 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 Yes No
BEACH
Management Practices Implementation 2/14/2013 1.00 0.00 0.50 1.50 Orland CA 95963 Colusa Glenn Subwatershed Program 530-934-8036 No No
and Performance Goals/Chlorpyrifos
Pesticide Safety Training Non-WPS (C) 2/14/2013 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Fontana CA 92335 John Deere 951-712-6348 Yes No
43rd Annual Quad-County Walnut 2/14/2013 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 Modesto CA 95358 UCCE Stanislaus 209-525-6800 No Yes
Institute
IFC 2013 Technical Conference 2/14/2013 2.00 0.00 6.00 8.00 Kansas City MO 64116 Food Industry Sanitation Auditors 913-782-7600 No Yes
(FISA)

Green Valley Farm Supply, Inc 2/14/2013 3.00 0.00 1.00 4.00 Gonzales CA 93926 Green Valley Farm Supply 831-675-0168 Yes No
Vegetable Pesticide Handlers Training
2013 Rice Herbicide Seminars 2/14/2013 0.50 0.00 1.00 1.50 Colusa CA 95932 Dow AgroSciences 530-632-8828 No No
The Safe and Effective Use of 2/14/2013 3.50 0.00 1.00 4.50 San Diego CA 92121 MarSafety Compliance Services 858-292-6295 Yes No
Pesticides
Worker Safety-2 2/14/2013 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 San Bernardino CA 92411 Target Specialty Products 800-597-9509 Yes No
Worker Safety-2 2/14/2013 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 San Bernardino CA 92411 Target Specialty Products 800-597-9509 Yes No
HazCom-2 2/14/2013 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 San Bernardino CA 92411 Target Specialty Products 800-597-9509 Yes No
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HazCom-2 2/14/2013 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 San Bernardino CA 92411 Target Specialty Products 800-597-9509 Yes No
European Grapevine Moth PCA Meeting  2/14/2013 0.50 0.00 1.00 1.50 Napa CA 94558 Napa County Department of 707-253-4357 Yes No
Agriculture

Worker Safety 2013 2/14/2013 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Banning CA 92220 Target Specialty Products 800-597-9509 Yes No
Worker Safety 2013 2/15/2013 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Cerritos CA 90703 Target Specialty Products 800-597-9509 Yes No
Worker Safety 2013 2/15/2013 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Santa Fe Springs CA 90670 Target Specialty Products 800-597-9509 Yes No
2013 CDMS Customer Meeting 2/15/2013 1.00 0.00 1.50 2.50 Modesto CA 95350 CDMS, Inc 530-749-7208 Yes No
Green Valley Farm Supply, Inc 2/15/2013 3.00 0.00 1.00 4.00 Gonzales CA 93926 Green Valley Farm Supply 831-675-0168 Yes No
Vegetable Pesticide Handlers Training
2013 North San Joaquin Valley Almond 2/15/2013 0.50 0.00 1.50 2.00 Modesto CA 95354 UCCE Modesto 209-525-6800 No No
Day
2013 Strawberry Meeting 2/15/2013 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Watsonville CA 95076 Crop Production Services 831-206-2440 Yes Yes
Worker Safety 2013 2/15/2013 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Turlock CA 95380 Target Specialty Products 800-597-9509 Yes No
On The Job Safety 2/15/2013 1.00 0.00 1.00 2.00 EL MONTE CA 91731 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 Yes No
Annual Pesticide Training Module #1 2/15/2013 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Oxnard CA 93036 Univar USA 916-371-7600 Yes No
Magnacide H Herbicide Safety and 2/15/2013 1.00 0.00 3.00 4.00 Klamath Falls OR 97603 Alligare LLC 559-706-2460 Yes No
ApplicationTraining
Dupont Technical Update for Fontelis, 2/16/2013 1.00 0.00 2.50 3.50 Monterey CA 93940 Dupont Crop Protection 559-967-3806 Yes No
Altacor, Coragen & Exeriel
Green Valley Farm Supply, Inc 2/18/2013 3.00 0.00 1.00 4.00 Gonzales CA 93926 Green Valley Farm Supply 831-675-0168 Yes No
Vegetable Pesticide Handlers Training
Agrian 105-2013 Fumigant Management  2/18/2013 1.00 0.00 1.00 2.00 Fresno CA 93727 Agrian 559-437-5700 No No
Plan
Agrian 104-213 Data Retrieval and 2/18/2013 1.00 0.00 1.00 2.00 Fresno CA 93727 Agrian 559-437-5700 No No
Special Reports
Pesticide Safety & Usage Training 2/18/2013 2.00 0.00 2.00 4.00 San Jose CA 95112 Ewing Irrigation 415-250-3187 Yes No
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Label Update Day 1 2/19/2013 0.00 0.00 4.00 4.00 Greenfield CA 93927 Integrated Crop Management 831-769-9214 Yes No
Consultants, Inc, ICMCI
Pistachio Production Seminar 2/19/2013 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 San Diego CA 92101 American Pistachio Growers 559-475-0435 Yes Yes
HazCom-2 2/19/2013 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Atascadero CA 93428 Target Specialty Products 800-597-9509 Yes No
Respirator 2/19/2013 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 Oxnard CA 93033 Target Specialty Products 800-597-9509 Yes No
The Safe and Effective Use of 2/19/2013 3.50 0.00 1.00 4.50 Coronado CA 92118 MarSafety Compliance Services 858-292-6295 Yes No
Pesticides
CE for Pest Mgmt Pros - Spring 2013 - 2/19/2013 0.00 0.00 4.00 4.00 Merced CA 95341 Merced County Department of 209-385-7403 No Yes
Week 1 of 5 Agriculture
BASF & FMC Label Update Meeting 2/19/2013 0.00 0.00 3.50 3.50 Goodyear AZ 85323 BASF & FMC 928-210-3363 No No
2013 CA Rice Seminars and 2/19/2013 1.00 0.50 1.00 2.50 Woodland CA 95776 Valent USA Corporation 530-662-5016 No No
Thiobencarb Stewardship
South Sacramento Valley Winter 2/19/2013 0.50 0.00 1.50 2.00 Arbuckle CA 95912 UCCE Colusa 530-458-0570 No No
Almond Meeting
Dupont Technical Update Accent, 2/19/2013 0.50 0.00 1.50 2.00 Edison CA 93220 Dupont Crop Protection 559-967-3806 Yes No
Steadfast & Matrix
Worker Safety-2 2/19/2013 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Oxnard CA 93033 Target Specialty Products 800-597-9509 Yes No
Dupont Technical Update Accent, 2/19/2013 0.50 0.00 1.50 2.00 Porterville CA 93257 Dupont Crop Protection 559-967-3806 Yes No
Steadfast & Matrix
Pesticide Safety Training Non-WPS (C) 2/19/2013 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Chatsworth CA 91311 John Deere 951-712-6348 Yes No
QAC/QAL Prep 2/19/2013 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Upland CA 91786 John Deere 951-712-6348 No No
AG 116 2/19/2013 0.00 0.00 5.00 5.00 Susanville CA 96130 Lassen County Department of 530-251-8110 No Yes
Agriculture

Green Valley Farm Supply, Inc 2/19/2013 3.00 0.00 1.00 4.00 Gonzales CA 93926 Green Valley Farm Supply 831-675-0168 Yes No
Strawberries Pesticide Handlers
Training
Annual Pesticide Training Module #1 2/19/2013 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Murrieta CA 92562 Univar USA 916-371-7600 Yes No
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Annual Pesticide Training Module #1 2/19/2013 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Rancho Cucamonga CA 91730 Univar USA 916-371-7600 Yes No
Tempe Workshop 2013 2/19/2013 0.50 0.00 5.50 6.00 Tempe AZ 85282 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 Yes No
Worker Safety 2013 2/19/2013 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Chula Vista CA 91914 Target Specialty Products 800-597-9509 Yes No
QAC/QAL Prep 2/19/2013 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Upland CA 91786 John Deere 951-712-6348 No No
TKI, CTSC Label Training & Update 2/19/2013 2.00 0.00 1.50 3.50 Oxnard CA 93030 Crop Production Services 805-896-5026 Yes No
Management Practices Implementation 2/20/2013 1.00 0.00 0.50 1.50 Ord Bend CA 95943 Colusa Glenn Subwatershed Program 530-934-8036 No No
and Performance Goals/Chlorpyrifos
Worker Safety 2013 2/20/2013 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Camarillo CA 93010 Target Specialty Products 800-597-9509 Yes No
Worker Safety 2013 2/20/2013 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Pauma Valley CA 92061 Target Specialty Products 800-597-9509 Yes No
Worker Safety 2013 2/20/2013 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Bellflower CA 90706 Target Specialty Products 800-597-9509 Yes No
Pyrethroid Label Changes 2/20/2013 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Irvine CA 92606 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 Yes No
PAPA CEU Bakersfield 2/20/2013 3.00 0.00 4.00 7.00 Bakersfield CA 93308 PAPA 805-934-1056 No Yes
Green Valley Farm Supply, Inc 2/20/2013 3.00 0.00 1.00 4.00 Gonzales CA 93926 Green Valley Farm Supply 831-675-0168 Yes No
Strawberries Pesticide Handlers
Training
San Joaquin County 2013 Spray Safe 2/20/2013 1.00 0.00 2.00 3.00 Stockton CA 95206 San Joaquin County Agricultural 209-953-6000 No No
Seminar Commissioner
Dupont Technical Update Accent, 2/20/2013 0.50 0.00 1.50 2.00 Delano CA 93215 Dupont Crop Protection 559-967-3806 Yes No
Steadfast & Matrix
Dupont Technical Update Accent, 2/20/2013 0.50 0.00 1.50 2.00 Shafter CA 93263 Dupont Crop Protection 559-967-3806 Yes No
Steadfast & Matrix
Agrian 102-2013 Advanced Electronic 2/20/2013 1.00 0.00 1.00 2.00 Fresno CA 93727 Agrian 559-437-5700 No No
Recommendation Writing
Pesticide Haz Com 2/20/2013 6.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 Firebaugh CA 93622 California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 Yes Yes
Syngenta ICM Training 2/20/2013 0.00 0.00 5.50 5.50 Burlingame CA 94010 Syngenta Crop Protection 916-212-0291 Yes No
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2013 Sonoma County Grape Day 2/20/2013 0.00 0.00 2.50 2.50 Santa Rosa CA 95403 UCCE Sonoma 707-565-2621 No Yes
2013 CA Rice Seminars and 2/20/2013 1.00 0.50 1.00 2.50 Maxwell CA 95955 Valent USA Corporation 530-662-5016 No No
Thiobencarb Stewardship
Annual Pesticide Handler Safety 2/20/2013 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Livermore CA 94550 Livermore Parks and Recreation 925-960-2440 No Yes
Training District
Agrian 101-2013 Basic Electronic 2/20/2013 1.00 0.00 1.00 2.00 Fresno CA 93727 Agrian 559-437-5700 No No
Recommendation Writing
BASF & FMC Label Update Meeting 2/20/2013 0.00 0.00 3.50 3.50 Casa Grande AZ 85230 BASF & FMC 928-210-3363 No No
Agrian 103-2013 Applicators and 2/20/2013 1.00 0.00 1.00 2.00 Fresno CA 93727 Agrian 559-437-5700 No No
Growers Basic Electronic Report Writing
and Filing
Crop Production Services Field Day at 2/20/2013 1.00 0.00 2.50 3.50 Santa Ana CA 92704 Crop Production Services 714-222-2917 No Yes
Santiago Park
Pesticide Safety Training Non-WPS 2/20/2013 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Upland CA 91786 John Deere 909-981-2493 No No
J.S)
Dow Label Update & Training 2/20/2013 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Oxnard CA 93030 Crop Production Services 805-896-5026 Yes No
AG 116 2/20/2013 3.00 0.00 2.00 5.00 Susanville CA 96130 Lassen County Department of 530-251-8110 No Yes
Agriculture

Annual Pesticide Worker Safety and 2/20/2013 2.50 0.00 0.00 2.50 Marinwood CA 94903 Marin County Parks Department 415-454-9615 Yes No
IPM Training for Marin County
Pest Management Advisory Committee 2/21/2013 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Sacramento CA 95814 Dept of Pesticide Regulation (DPR) 916-324-4269 No No
Development of Conservation 2/21/2013 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Blythe CA 92225 UCCE Riverside 760-921-5064 No No
Agriculture Systems in the Central
Valley
Worker Safety-2 2/21/2013 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Walnut CA 91789 Target Specialty Products 800-597-9509 Yes No
HazCom-2 2/21/2013 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Walnut CA 91789 Target Specialty Products 800-597-9509 Yes No
Pesticide Safety Training Non-WPS 2/21/2013 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 La Quinta CA 92253 John Deere 909-981-2493 No No
J.S)
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PAPA QAC/QAL Test Prep Courses 2/21/2013 3.00 0.00 4.50 7.50 Salinas CA 93906 PAPA 831-442-3536 No Yes
2013
BASF & FMC Label Update Meeting 2/21/2013 0.00 0.00 3.50 3.50 Wilcox AZ 85643 BASF & FMC 928-210-3363 No No
SAF Pest & Production Management 2/21/2013 0.00 0.00 2.50 2.50 San Francisco CA 94030 Society of American Florists 703-836-8700 No Yes
Conference
CAPCA ED Seminar 2/21/2013 1.00 0.00 3.00 4.00 San Bruno CA 94066 CAPCA 916-928-1625 No Yes
Fuller Rose Beetle Forum 2/21/2013 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 Exeter CA 93221 Leffingwell Ag Sales 559-920-1920 No No
Label Update Day 2 2/21/2013 0.00 0.00 4.00 4.00 Greenfield CA 93927 Integrated Crop Management 831-769-9214 Yes No
Consultants, Inc, ICMCI
2013 CA Rice Seminars and 2/21/2013 1.00 0.50 1.00 2.50 Yuba City CA 95991 Valent USA Corporation 530-662-5016 No No
Thiobencarb Stewardship
Pest Free Water Features and Rain 2/21/2013 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 San Francisco CA 94112 San Francisco Professional 415-558-8036 No Yes
Gardens Gardeners Association
Sunnyvale Golf Division Annual Training  2/21/2013 1.50 0.00 3.50 5.00 Sunnyvale CA 94086 City of Sunnyvale - Golf Division 408-730-7625 Yes No
- Day 1
Nursery Polyphagous Shot Hole Borer 2/21/2013 0.00 0.00 4.00 4.00 San Marcos CA 91108 UCCE Orange 888-502-5197 No No
and Fusarium Dieback Conference
Sutter - Yuba - Colusa Walnut Day 2/21/2013 0.50 0.00 1.50 2.00 Yuba City CA 95993 Sutter County Department of 530-822-7515 No No
Agriculture

Green Valley Farm Supply, Inc 2/21/2013 3.00 0.00 1.00 4.00 Gonzales CA 93926 Green Valley Farm Supply 831-675-0168 Yes No
Vegetable Pesticide Handlers Training
Reno Workshop 2013 2/21/2013 1.00 0.00 5.00 6.00 Reno NV 89595 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No Yes
Pesticide Safety Training Program - 2/21/2013 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Woodland CA 95776 MVP Consolidated 530-665-4422 No Yes
Keeping You Safe!
Pesticide Safety Training Program - 2/21/2013 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Woodland CA 95776 MVP Consolidated 530-665-4422 No Yes
Keeping You Safe!
Organic Products Meeting 2/21/2013 0.00 0.00 2.50 2.50 Watsonville CA 95076 Crop Production Services 831-750-4238 No No
QAC/QAL Prep 2/21/2013 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Westlake Village CA 91362 John Deere 951-712-6348 No No
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PAPA CEU Salinas 2/21/2013 3.50 0.00 3.50 7.00 Salinas CA 93906 PAPA 831-455-8068 No Yes
QAC/QAL Prep 2/21/2013 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Westlake Village CA 91362 John Deere 951-712-6348 No No
Worker Safety 2013 2/21/2013 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Laguna Woods CA 92637 Target Specialty Products 800-597-9509 Yes No
Brandt Monterey Road Show 2/21/2013 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 Bakersfield CA 93312 Brandt / Monterey 661-304-4576 Yes No
Worker Safety 2013 2/22/2013 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Winters CA 95694 Target Specialty Products 800-597-9509 Yes No
Ag Haz Mat 2/22/2013 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Dos Palos CA 93620 California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 Yes Yes
Pesticide Safety Training Non-WPS (C) 2/22/2013 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Murrieta CA 92562 John Deere 951-712-6348 Yes No
Yellow Starthistle Control and 2/22/2013 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 Groveland CA 95321 Tuolumne County Agricultural 209-533-5691 No No
Preventing the Spread of Invasive Commissioner
Weeds Workshop
Use and Refine Pest and Disease 2/22/2013 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 Santa Maria CA 93454 Cachuma Resource Conservation 805-928-9269 No No
Management Sections of the Production District (RCD)
Manual
Yellow Starthistle Control and 2/22/2013 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 Sonora CA 95370 Tuolumne County Agricultural 209-533-5691 No No
Preventing the Spread of Invasive Commissioner
Weeds Workshop
Alfalfa Integrated Pest Management 2/22/2013 1.00 0.00 4.50 5.50 Palm Desert CA 92211 UCCE Riverside 760-921-5064 No Yes
Workshop
2013 CA Rice Seminars and 2/22/2013 1.00 0.50 1.00 2.50 Willows CA 95988 Valent USA Corporation 530-662-5016 No No
Thiobencarb Stewardship
Almond Institute / Walnut Day 2/22/2013 1.50 0.00 2.00 3.50 Chico CA 95973 Butte County Department of 530-538-7201 No Yes
Agriculture

SAF Pest & Production Management 2/22/2013 0.00 0.00 5.00 5.00 San Francisco CA 94030 Society of American Florists 703-836-8700 No Yes
Conference
The Safe and Effective Use of 2/22/2013 3.50 0.00 1.00 4.50 Mission Viejo CA 92691 MarSafety Compliance Services 858-292-6295 Yes No
Pesticides
HazCom-2 2/22/2013 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Fresno CA 93727 Target Specialty Products 800-597-9509 Yes No
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HazCom-2 2/22/2013 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Long Beach CA 90840 Target Specialty Products 800-597-9509 Yes No
HazCom-2 2/22/2013 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Pico Rivers CA 90660 Target Specialty Products 800-597-9509 Yes No
Worker Safety-2 2/22/2013 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Long Beach CA 90840 Target Specialty Products 800-597-9509 Yes No
Worker Safety-2 2/22/2013 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Pico Rivera CA 90660 Target Specialty Products 800-597-9509 Yes No
SAF Pest & Production Management 2/23/2013 0.00 0.00 2.50 2.50 San Francisco CA 94030 Society of American Florists 703-836-8700 Yes No
Conference
Annual Pesticide Training Module #1 2/24/2013 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Anaheim CA 92806 Univar USA 916-371-7600 Yes No
2013 Eco Stewardship Training 2/25/2013 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Fresno CA 93727 Univar USA 916-371-7600 Yes No
Annual Pesticide Training Module #1 2/25/2013 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Riverside CA 92507 Univar USA 916-371-7600 Yes No
Pesticide Worker Safety Training 2/25/2013 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Atherton CA 94027 MCE Corporation 925-766-0728 Yes No
Atherton
Valent Spring Meeting 2/25/2013 0.00 0.00 2.50 2.50 Colusa CA 95932 Valent USA Corporation 559-972-4419 Yes No
SJC and Delta Rice Growers Meeting 2/25/2013 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 Stockton CA 95206 UCCE San Joaquin 209-953-6120 No No
Monterey Bay Green Gardener 2/25/2013 1.00 0.00 17.50 18.50  Watsonville CA 95076 Ecology Action 831-515-1314 No Yes
Certification Program
Pesticide Haz Com 2/25/2013 6.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 Bakersfield CA 93308 California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 Yes Yes
The Safe and Effective Use of 2/26/2013 3.50 0.00 1.00 4.50 Upland CA 91786 MarSafety Compliance Services 858-292-6295 Yes No
Pesticides
Healthy Schools Symposium 2/26/2013 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 Garden Grove CA 92843 OC Vector Control District 714-971-2421 No No
SCBA Training 2/26/2013 3.50 0.00 0.00 3.50 Santa Maria CA 93458 Crop Production Services 805-922-5848 Yes No
Worker Safety-3 2/26/2013 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 East Lancaster CA 93534 Target Specialty Products 800-597-9509 Yes No
CE for Pest Mgmt Pros - Spring 2013 - 2/26/2013 1.00 0.00 3.00 4.00 Merced CA 95341 Merced County Department of 209-385-7403 No Yes
Week 2 of 5 Agriculture
AgSafe Annual Conference 8am 2/26/2013 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Monterey CA 93940 AgSafe 209-526-4400 No Yes
English, 1pm Spanish
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AgSafe Annual Conference 8am 2/26/2013 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Monterey CA 93940 AgSafe 209-526-4400 No Yes
English, 1pm Spanish
Bay-Friendly Maintenance Training & 2/26/2013 0.00 0.00 7.00 7.00 Pleasanton CA 94588 Bay-Friendly Landscaping & 510-778-4715 No Yes
Qualification Gardening Coalition
Yellow Starthistle Control 2/26/2013 0.50 0.00 1.50 2.00 Jackson CA 95642 Amador County Department of 209-223-6830 No No
Agriculture
Yellow Starthistle Control 2/26/2013 0.50 0.00 1.50 2.00 Plymouth CA 95669 Amador County Department of 209-223-6830 No No
Agriculture
Label Update Day 3 2/26/2013 0.00 0.00 4.00 4.00 Greenfield CA 93927 Integrated Crop Management 831-769-9214 Yes No
Consultants, Inc, ICMCI
San Marcos Workshop 2013 2/26/2013 1.00 0.00 3.00 4.00 Escondido CA 92025 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No Yes
Winter Pest Control Update 2/26/2013 0.00 0.00 4.00 4.00 Santa Clarita CA 91350 Will Harrison 619-734-9455 Yes No
Hort 134: Plant Pest Control 2/26/2013 0.00 0.00 33.50 33.50 Oceanside CA 92056 Mira Costa College 760-795-6704 No Yes
Valent Spring Meeting 2/26/2013 0.00 0.00 2.50 2.50 Stockton CA 95206 Valent USA Corporation 559-972-4419 Yes No
Pesticide Safety Training Non-WPS (C) 2/26/2013 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Ventura CA 93004 John Deere 951-712-6348 Yes No
PAPA CEU Cucamonga 2/26/2013 2.00 0.00 5.00 7.00 Rancho Cucamonga CA 91739 PAPA 805-934-1056 No Yes
Annual Pesticide Training Module #1 2/26/2013 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 National City CA 91950 Univar USA 916-371-7600 Yes No
PAPA CEU Redding 2/26/2013 3.00 0.00 4.00 7.00 Redding CA 96003 PAPA 831-455-8068 No Yes
Syngenta & BASF Label Update 2/26/2013 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 Salinas CA 93901 Wilbur Ellis Co 831-422-6473 Yes No
17th Annual Grower Meeting 2/26/2013 1.00 0.00 2.00 3.00 Hopland CA 95449 Ag Unlimited 707-489-0656 No No
Worker Safety 2013 2/26/2013 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Petaluma CA 94952 Target Specialty Products 800-597-9509 Yes No
Worker Safety 2013 2/27/2013 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 San Rafael CA 94901 Target Specialty Products 800-597-9509 Yes No
17th Annual Grower Meeting 2/27/2013 1.00 0.00 2.00 3.00 Geyserville CA 95441 Ag Unlimited 707-489-0656 No No
Pest Management Issues in Aimonds, 2/27/2013 1.00 0.00 1.50 2.50 Firebaugh CA 93622 Sustainable Cotton Project 530-370-5325 No No
Alfalfa & Cotton
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Ag Haz Mat 2/27/2013 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Merced CA 95341 California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 Yes Yes

Ag Haz Mat 2/27/2013 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Merced CA 95341 California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 Yes Yes

2013 Helena Walnut Update 2/27/2013 0.50 0.00 2.00 2.50 Marysville CA 95993 Helena Chemical 530-674-3718 Yes No

Valent Spring Meeting 2/27/2013 0.00 0.00 2.50 2.50 Fresno CA 93710 Valent USA Corporation 559-972-4419 Yes No

What's Bugging You - Southern CA 2/27/2013 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 San Diego CA 92128 San Diego Golf Course 760-845-7045 Yes No

Turfgrass Superintendents Assocication

Western Plant Operators Seminar 2/27/2013 1.50 0.00 4.00 5.50 Portland OR 97204 Arch Wood Protection 404-279-6998 No No

Integrated Pest Management Workshop 2/27/2013 1.00 0.00 1.50 2.50 Foster City CA 94404 San Mateo County Department of 650-363-4700 Yes No
Agriculture

San Joaquin Valley Table Grape 2/27/2013 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Visalia CA 93291 California Table Grape Commission 559-447-8350 No No

Seminar

South Sacramento Valley Prune Day 2/27/2013 0.50 0.00 1.50 2.00 Yuba City CA 95993 Sutter County Department of 530-458-0570 No No
Agriculture

HazCom-2 2/27/2013 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Indio CA 92201 Target Specialty Products 800-597-9509 Yes No

MVA Grape Grower Meeting 2/27/2013 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 Stockton CA 95206 Mid Valley Agricultural Services, Inc 209-351-7089 Yes No

SCBA Training 2/27/2013 3.50 0.00 0.00 3.50 Santa Maria CA 93458 Crop Production Services 805-922-5848 Yes No

Pesticide Haz Com 2/27/2013 6.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 Porterville CA 93257 California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 Yes Yes

Pesticide Haz Com 2/27/2013 6.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 Oakuville CA 94562 California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 Yes Yes

2012 Laws & Regulations Update 2/27/2013 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Watsonville CA 95076 Monterey County Department of 831-724-5025 No No
Agriculture

Worker Safety 2013 2/27/2013 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Irvine CA 92618 Target Specialty Products 800-597-9509 Yes No

Worker Safety 2013 2/27/2013 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Coronado CA 92118 Target Specialty Products 800-597-9509 Yes No

Worker Safety 2013 2/27/2013 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Indio CA 92201 Target Specialty Products 800-597-9509 Yes No

Worker Safety 2013 2/28/2013 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Bermuda Dunes CA 92201 Target Specialty Products 800-597-9509 Yes No
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Fumigation Training 2/28/2013 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Santa Maria CA 93458 Crop Production Services 805-922-5848 Yes No
Worker Safety 2013 2/28/2013 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Bermuda Dunes CA 92203 Target Specialty Products 800-597-9509 Yes No
Pesticide Haz Com 2/28/2013 6.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 Tulare CA 93274 California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 Yes Yes
Pesticide Haz Com 2/28/2013 6.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 Bakersfield CA 93314 California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 Yes Yes
Landscape Disease Symposium 2/28/2013 0.00 0.00 6.50 6.50 Santa Paula CA 93060 UCCE Ventura 805-645-1458 No Yes
Crop Production Services Grape Grower  2/28/2013 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 Gonzales CA 93926 Crop Production Services 831-905-5191 Yes No
Meeting IV
Sierra Pacific Turf Supply 2013 Spring 2/28/2013 0.00 0.00 3.50 3.50 Brooks CA 95606 Sierra Pacific Turf Supply 916-439-4513 Yes Yes
Symposium - Day 1
Annual Pesticide Training 2/28/2013 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 San Marino CA 91108 Los Angeles County Department of 626-459-8866 Yes No
Agriculture
\2/\(/)(1%(1 Destroying Organisms Cerritos 2/28/2013 0.50 0.00 5.50 6.00 Cerritos CA 90703 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No Yes
IPM-2 2/28/2013 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 Tulare CA 93274 Target Specialty Products 800-597-9509 Yes No
IPM-2 2/28/2013 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 Visalia CA 93291 Target Specialty Products 800-597-9509 Yes No
Bay-Friendly Maintenance Training & 2/28/2013 0.00 0.00 7.00 7.00 San Rafael CA 94903 Bay-Friendly Landscaping & 510-778-4715 No Yes
Qualification Gardening Coalition
General Pest Cerritos 2013 2/28/2013 0.50 0.00 5.50 6.00 Cerritos CA 90703 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No Yes
Aircraft Calibration Clinic 2/28/2013 0.00 4.00 0.00 4.00 Biggs CA 95917 California Agricultural Aircraft 559-284-5406 Yes No
Association

Walnut Grower Update 2/28/2013 1.00 0.00 1.50 2.50 Marysville CA 95901 Big Valley Ag Services 530-846-5612 Yes No
Dupont Fontelis Update 2/28/2013 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 Salinas CA 93901 Wilbur Ellis Co 831-422-6473 Yes No
CAPCA ED Seminar 2/28/2013 1.00 0.00 3.00 4.00 Kerman CA 93630 CAPCA 916-928-1625 No Yes
Reg Cerritos 2013 2/28/2013 6.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 Cerritos CA 90703 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No Yes

Thursday, February 28, 2013

Page 18 of 19



Continuing Education Class Schedule - February 2013

Title Date Laws  Aerial Other Total City State Zip Code Sponsoring Organization(s) Contact Closed to Fee
Hours Number the Public

Pesticide Safety Training: Label & 2/28/2013 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 San Francisco CA 94118 Crane Pest Control 415-922-1666 Yes No
MSDS Review
Annual Pesticide Training Module #1 2/28/2013 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Los Angeles CA 90040 Univar USA 916-371-7600 Yes No
Yellow Starthistle Control and 2/28/2013 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 El Dorado Hills CA 95672 El Dorado County Department of 530-621-7403 No No
Preventing the Spread of Invasive Agriculture
Weeds Workshop
Yellow Starthistle Control and 2/28/2013 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 Placerville CA 95667 El Dorado County Department of 530-621-7403 No No
Preventing the Spread of Invasive Agriculture
Weeds Workshop
17th Annual Grower Meeting 2/28/2013 1.00 0.00 2.00 3.00 Napa CA 94559 Ag Unlimited 707-489-0656 No No
Worker Safety 2013 2/28/2013 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Pleasant Hill CA 94523 Target Specialty Products 800-597-9509 Yes No
Sunnyvale Golf Division Annual Training  2/28/2013 1.00 0.00 4.00 5.00 Sunnyvale CA 94086 City of Sunnyvale - Golf Division 408-730-7625 Yes No
- Day 2
AgSafe Annual Conference 2/28/2013 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 Monterey CA 93940 AgSafe 209-526-4400 No Yes
Turf and Landscape Cerritos 2013 2/28/2013 0.50 0.00 5.50 6.00 Cerritos CA 90703 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No Yes
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